
Facility 24-Dec 25-Dec 26-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec 29-Dec
Main Exchange 8AM-6PM CLOSED 9AM-6PM 8AM-8PM 9AM-6PM 8AM-8PM

MCAS New River Exchange 9AM-5PM CLOSED 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 7AM-7PM
Berkeley Manor Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Camp Geiger Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Camp Johnson Marine Mart 9AM-5PM CLOSED 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM

Central Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Central Marine Mart Drive Thru CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Courthouse Bay Marine Mart 9AM-5PM CLOSED 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM

French Creek Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED 10AM-3PM 10AM-3PM 10AM-7PM 8AM-6PM
Gonzalez Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
HWY 172 Marine Mart 9AM-3PM CLOSED 11AM-5PM 11AM-5PM 11AM-5PM 11AM-5PM
MAG 29 Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 6:30AM-1PM

Onslow Beach Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM
Stone Bay Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 8AM-4PM

Tarawa Terrace Marine Mart 9AM-5PM CLOSED 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 7AM-9PM
Verona Loop Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Wallace Creek  Marine Mart CLOSE 1700 CLOSED 8AM-8PM 8AM-8PM 8AM-8PM 8AM-8PM
Tun Alley 9AM-5PM CLOSED CLOSED 10:30AM-6PM 10:30AM-6PM 10:30AM-6PM

Retail Warehouse CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 7AM-3:30PM

Facility 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan
Main Exchange 8AM-8PM 8AM-6PM 10AM-6PM 8AM-8PM 8AM-8PM 9AM-6PM

MCAS New River Exchange 7AM-7PM 7AM-6PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM
Berkeley Manor  Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Camp Geiger Exchange CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Camp Johnson Exchange 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM

Central Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Central Marine Mart Drive Thru CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Courthouse Bay Exchange 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM
French Creek Marine Mart 8AM-6PM 8AM-6PM CLOSED 10AM-3PM 10AM-3PM 10AM-7PM

Gonzalez Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
HWY 172 Marine Mart 11AM-5PM 11AM-5PM CLOSED 11AM-5PM 11AM-5PM 11AM-5PM
MAG 29 Marine Mart 6:30-1PM CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Onslow Beach Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM
Stone Bay Marine Mart 8AM-4PM 6AM-2PM CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tarawa Terrace Marine Mart 7AM-9PM 7AM-6PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM 9AM-5PM
Verona Loop Marine Mart CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Wallace Creek MM 8AM-8PM 8AM-8PM 8AM-8PM 8AM-8PM 8AM-8PM Inv Open After
Tun Alley 10:30AM-6PM 10:30AM-6PM CLOSED 10:30AM-6PM 10:30AM-6PM 10:30AM-6PM

Retail Warehouse 7AM-3:30PM 7AM-3:30PM CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
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